
Fall Senior Adult Rally 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

 

Hosted by: 

Salem Baptist Church 

1205 Salem Church Rd 

Apex, NC  27523 

 

Time: 

Registration begins at 9:30 am  

Program begins at 10:00 am and concludes 
with lunch 

 

Cost: 

$15.00 per person  (registration deadline is 
Monday, September 15) 

 

Menu: 

Chicken with Rice, Candied Yams, Steamed 
Cabbage, Corn Muffins, Dessert and Tea 

 

Make checks payable to: 

Raleigh Baptist Association 

 

Mail check and registration list to: 

Raleigh Baptist Association 

PO Box 46659 

Raleigh, NC  27620 

 

For more information, contact Iris Woodard 

at 919.231.3995 ext. 106 or email 
iris@raleighbaptists.org 

 

 

 

Missions Focus: 

 

Jay Baugham, Missions Mobilization Consultant, NC 
Baptists on Mission, will share updates on the Hurricane Helene 
relief effort in Western North Carolina as well as work being 
done to help those in the central part of our state affected by 
the Chantal Flood. 

 

Jay began his time with Baptists on Mission in 2013 with his 
wife, Ashley, at the Red Springs Mission Camp.  In January 
2019, they moved to Lumberton as the coordinators of the 
Lumberton Rebuild Center.  Jay became the Missions 
Mobilization Consultant in 2025. 

 

Special Guests: The Taylors 

 

The Taylors are an award w inning brother -sister trio. 
Entering their 13th year in Southern 
Gospel, The Taylors are an award 
winning brother-sister trio from the 
heart of North Carolina.  With their 
smooth family blended harmony, 
Jonathan, Suzanne, and Chris have 
been delighting listeners with their 
spirits and enthusiasm through 
music. They are dedicated to stirring 
up the faith of the Christian 
community and reaching others with 
the good news of Jesus Christ is 
their #1 priority.  

 

The Taylor siblings grew up as members of Fellowship Church, 
a small country church, where their father has been ministering 
as a Baptist minister for nearly 33 years. With their mother's 
guidance as their music director, it was around the church 
piano that The Taylors created and honed their beautiful family 
harmony. The sound of the group has only grown tighter and 
better as the years go by. 

 

Growing up in a Christian home has reinforced their faith and 
values, and has created in each of them a strong desire to 
proclaim their salvation through the ministry of music. God is 
at the very center of The Taylors' ministry and also at the 
center of their hearts. They consider themselves extremely 
blessed to be able to sing for The Lord. 
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2025 Fall Senior Adult Rally 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 9:30 am - Lunch 

Hosted By: Salem Baptist Church 

1205 Salem Church Rd, Apex, NC 

Cost:  $15.00 per person 

Menu: 

Chicken with Rice 

Candied Yams 

Steamed Cabbage 

Corn Muffins 

Desserts 

Church Name:        Phone:       

Contact Name:       Phone:       

Contact Person (Mailing or Email Address):           

 

1.                

2.                

3.                

4.                

5.                

6.                

7.                

8.                

9.                

10.                

11.                

12.                

13.                

14.                

Make Checks Payable to: 

Raleigh Baptist Association, PO Box 46659, Raleigh, NC  27620 

Registration Due By:  Monday, September 15, 2025 


